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Men Elite Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes élites

Results Bracket  /  Tableau de progression

1/16 Finals 1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

CARLIN Jack

DAKIN Sam

TJON EN FA Jair

SARNECKI Rafal

DÖRNBACH Maximil.

ANGSUTHASAWIT Ja.

RICHARDSON Matth.

SAHROM Muhammad .

YAKOVLEV Mikhail

ČECHMAN Martin

OTA Kaiya

VIGIER Sebastien

TRUMAN Joseph

SZALONTAY Sandor

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

ORTEGA FONTALVO .

CORNISH Thomas

HELAL Rayan

LAVREYSEN Harrie

GLAETZER Matthew

RUDYK Mateusz

TERASAKI Kohei

PAUL Nicholas

HOOGLAND Jeffrey

AWANG Mohd Azizu.

CORNISH Thomas

CARLIN Jack

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

TJON EN FA Jair

TRUMAN Joseph

LAVREYSEN Harrie

RICHARDSON Matth.

RUDYK Mateusz

OTA Kaiya

PAUL Nicholas

TRUMAN Joseph

CORNISH Thomas

CARLIN Jack

LAVREYSEN Harrie

CARLIN Jack

RUDYK Mateusz

PAUL Nicholas

LAVREYSEN Harrie

PAUL Nicholas

CARLIN Jack

RUDYK Mateusz
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Gold

Bronze

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 6

Heat 5

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

Heat 9

Heat 10

DODYK Ryan

HOOGLAND Jeffrey

Heat 11

TERASAKI Kohei

WAMMES Nick

Heat 12

LENDEL Vasilijus

GLAETZER Matthew

 

 

 

Heat 7

DÖRNBACH Maximil.

OTA Kaiya

Heat 8

RICHARDSON Matth.

YAKOVLEV Mikhail

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qualifying

LAVREYSEN HarrieQ1

Q2 RUDYK Mateusz

Q3 PAUL Nicholas

Q4 AWANG Mohd Azizu.

Q5 CARLIN Jack

Q6 TJON EN FA Jair

Q7 DÖRNBACH Maximil.

Q8 RICHARDSON Matth.

Q9 YAKOVLEV Mikhail

OTA Kaiya

TRUMAN Joseph

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

CORNISH Thomas

DODYK Ryan

TERASAKI Kohei

LENDEL VasilijusQ16

Q15

Q14

Q13

Q12

Q11

Q10

Q17 GLAETZER Matthew

WAMMES Nick

HOOGLAND Jeffrey

HELAL Rayan

ORTEGA FONTALVO .

SZALONTAY Sandor

VIGIER Sebastien

ČECHMAN MartinQ24

Q23

Q22

Q21

Q20

Q19

Q18

Q28 DAKIN Sam

SARNECKI Rafal

ANGSUTHASAWIT Ja.

SAHROM Muhammad .Q25

Q26

Q27

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q28

Q6

Q27

Q7

Q26

Q8

Q25

Q9

Q24

Q10

Q23

Q11

Q22

Q12

Q21

Q13

Q20

Q14

Q19

Q15

Q18

Q16

Q17

= Losers

= Winners Winners of completed heats

are shown in bold text
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